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Calendar for: Room: All CourtRooms Court: Fircrest Municipal
There are 39 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2025-04-03.

25CR25980 RUS CT
XZ0122913 RUS CT
25CR24955 RUS CN
24CR57901 RUS CT
25CR26016 RUS CT
25IN26017 RUS IT
3A0148451 RUS CT
25CR29148 RUS CT
25CR24954 RUS CT
25CR28062 RUS CT
25CR29076 RUS CT
25CR27147 RUS CT
25IN27148 RUS IT
25CR26024 RUS CT
25IN26025 RUS IT
770759401 RUS CT

25CR13187 RUS CT
3A0592751 RUS CT
24CR81037 RUS CT
25CR8817 RUS CT
25IN8818 RUS IT
25CR3454 RUS CN
1A0465454 RUS CT
1A0465456 RUS CN
25IN4253 RUS IT
25IN1504 RUS IT
25IN3777 RUS IT
25IN6740 RUS IT
25IN942 RUS IT
25IN8647 RUS IT
25IN13219 RUSIT
25IN4246 RUS IT
25IN9760 RUS IT
570109410 RUS IT
570318403 RUS CT
570318402 RUS IT
470683012 RUS CT
470534394 RUS CN
470589063 RUS IT

ANAND, NITHIN AKASH
ANDREAS, ERIC J

CARTER, NOEL VERNON
COLEMAN, SHANE LEROY
FRANCIS-KEY, TAQUAWN JAMES
FRANCIS-KEY, TAQUAWN JAMES
MORALES, AMANDA MARISELA
O'NEAL, PAULA JAY

RINE, EMMALEY LYNN

RUIZ, ROBERT LEE

SIDDLE, NICOLE ARLENE

TRIP, BRANDON LEE

TRIP, BRANDON LEE

VIGIL, WYATT AUSTIN

VIGIL, WYATT AUSTIN

CREASON MONTGOMERY, MARIAH
RENE

DAVIS, DANIEL JERROD

MAUNE, CAMERON BRYANT
RADCHANKA, DAVID

STORZ, KYLE ROBERT

STORZ, KYLE ROBERT
WUOTILA, ELISE KATHERINE
ROMERO, DAWN M

ROMERO, DAWN M

ABRAMOVA, LIYA PAVLOVNA
BUCHKO, DENYS NONE

CETIN, MEHMET

DEADERICK, RACHAEL RUTH
JACKSON, ALEXUS DAJHA
LITTLE, CHASE GARRETT-LEE
TONG, JOHN NONE

VAN DE BRAKE, GAVYN CASPARIAN
NOUAR, AMANI MERYAM
KENNARD, WILLIAM MICHAEL
LORENSON, JOHN JAMES
LORENSON, JOHN JAMES
MCHUGH, MEGAN RENEE
SANTOS, PETER JAMES L
SMILEY, TRAVIS ST CRE
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Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
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Arraignment

Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested

Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested

Arrest Warrant Quash

Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Motion

Motion
Mitigation
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM

Logoff| Change Role/Court | Help




